Date
1/11/2019
1/25/2019
2/8/2019
2/22/2019
2/22/2019
3/14/2019
3/14/2019
3/18/2019
3/20/2019
3/20/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019
3/29/2019
4/8/2019

2019 Funders and Source of Capital NHS of Greater Berks, Inc

Organization

NWA

Various Donations
PHFA

Anderson Insurance

Bulk Chemicals Incorporated
PHFA
NWA
Customers Bank
Abstracting Company of Berks County - Conectoga dba Conestoga Title Insurance
South of Penn 55 Plus Senior Center DBA Family First Resource Center
NWA
NWA
NWA
NWA
Vits Bank

Total:

VUV VNV nn

Amount
355.58
242.00

11,250.00
100.00
75.00
1,950.00
2,400.00
1,500,000.00
200.00
2,414.00
167,000.00
190,000.00
4,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00

1,884,486.58

Notes

Online Donations through Facebook

Counseling Grant

Contribution for Aging In Place

Contribution for Aging In Place
Counseling Grant

Neighbor works Suplemental Request Internal FY19
Approved Line of Credit
Contribution from Abstracting Company of Berks County - Conectoga dba Conestoga Title Insurance

FY 2019 Round 1 Expendable
FY 2019 Round 1 Capital
Community Leadership Institute Action Plan
2019 Emerging Leader of the Year Grant - S. Gieringer
Contribution for Aging In Place



