2019 Funders and Source of Capital NHS of Greater Berks, Inc

Date	Organization	Amount	Notes
1/11/2019	NWA	\$ 355.58	
1/25/2019	Various Donations	\$ 242.00	Online Donations through Facebook
2/8/2019	PHFA	\$ 11,250.00	Counseling Grant
2/22/2019	Anderson Insurance	\$ 100.00	Contribution for Aging In Place
2/22/2019	Bulk Chemicals Incorporated	\$ 75.00	Contribution for Aging In Place
3/14/2019	PHFA	\$ 1,950.00	Counseling Grant
3/14/2019	NWA	\$ 2,400.00	Neighbor works Suplemental Request Internal FY19
3/18/2019	Customers Bank	\$ 1,500,000.00	Approved Line of Credit
3/20/2019	Abstracting Company of Berks County - Conectoga dba Conestoga Title Insurance	\$ 200.00	Contribution from Abstracting Company of Berks County - Conectoga dba Conestoga Title Insurance
3/20/2019	South of Penn 55 Plus Senior Center DBA Family First Resource Center	\$ 2,414.00	
3/21/2019	NWA	\$ 167,000.00	FY 2019 Round 1 Expendable
3/21/2019	NWA	\$ 190,000.00	FY 2019 Round 1 Capital
3/21/2019	NWA	\$ 4,000.00	Community Leadership Institute Action Plan
3/29/2019	NWA	\$ 2,500.00	2019 Emerging Leader of the Year Grant - S. Gieringer
4/8/2019	Vits Bank	\$ 2,000.00	Contribution for Aging In Place

Total:

\$ 1,884,486.58